Starters

Creamy Mushroom Soup

Classic Minestrone Soup

Sweet Potato, Chilli & Coconut Soup
Vine Tomato Soup with Pesto
Autumn Vegetable Risotto

Main Course

Cumberland Sausage & Mash
Pizza Margherita

Roast Beef, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy
Roasted Root Vegetables
Mediterranean Vegetable Lasagne
Farmhouse Shepherds Pie
Smoked Haddock Fishcakes
Autumn Vegetable Risotto
Autumn Chicken Casserole

Beer Battered 'Day Boat' Cod

Desserts

Steamed Syrup Sponge

New York Cheesecake

Custard

White Chocolate & Strawberry Pannacotta
Autumn Fruit Crumble

Brioche Bread & Butter Pudding

Bitter Chocolate Fondant

Lemon Meringue Pie

Classic Raspberry Trifle

Sides

Chefs Mixed Salad
Garden Peas
Rustic Chips

BBQ Sauce
Ketchup

Tangy Mayonnaise
Prawn Crackers
Granary Bread
Spicy Wedges
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Dinner Menu

£4.60
£5.00
£3.85
£5.95
£6.50

£11.00

£9.50
£14.00
£10.50
£12.35
£14.75
£14.50
£11.25
£11.50
£14.00

£8.50
£5.50
£4.00
£4.35
£6.50
£6.50
£6.25
£5.75
£6.00

£4.50
£3.00
£3.85
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£4.00
£1.75
£3.50

If you require information regarding the presence of allergens in any of our food and drink, please ask, we will be happy to provide this information. Whilst a dish may not contain

a specific allergen, due to the wide range of ingredients used in our kitchen foods may be at risk of cross contamination



