

## **Dinner Menu**

Starters	
Creamy Mushroom Soup	£4.60
Classic Minestrone Soup	£5.00
Sweet Potato, Chilli & Coconut Soup	£3.85
Vine Tomato Soup with Pesto	£5.95
Autumn Vegetable Risotto	£6.50
Main Course	
Cumberland Sausage & Mash	£11.00
Pizza Margherita	£9.50
Roast Beef, Yorkshire Pudding & Gravy	£14.00
Roasted Root Vegetables	£10.50
Mediterranean Vegetable Lasagne	£12.35
Farmhouse Shepherds Pie	£14.75
Smoked Haddock Fishcakes	£14.50
Autumn Vegetable Risotto	£11.25
Autumn Chicken Casserole	£11.50
Beer Battered 'Day Boat' Cod	£14.00
Desserts	
Steamed Syrup Sponge	£8.50
New York Cheesecake	£5.50
Custard	£4.00
White Chocolate & Strawberry Pannacotta	£4.35
Autumn Fruit Crumble	£6.50
Brioche Bread & Butter Pudding	£6.50
Bitter Chocolate Fondant	£6.25
Lemon Meringue Pie	£5.75
Classic Raspberry Trifle	£6.00
Sides	
Chefs Mixed Salad	£4.50
Garden Peas	£3.00
Rustic Chips	£3.85
BBQ Sauce	£0.50
Ketchup	£0.50
Tangy Mayonnaise	£0.50
Prawn Crackers	£4.00

£1.75

£3.50

Granary Bread

Spicy Wedges